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Final 2 Euroindy 0,900 Km
Final 2 11-08-2017 12:21. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
8 1:04.697 +2.184 13:05:22.496
(69) Andre Silva 9 1:03.012 +0.499 13:06:25.508
1 1:05.348 +10.156 12:57:52.397
2 1:00.106 +4.914 12:58:52.503 (71) Maria Novo
3 57.614 +2.422 12:59:50.117 1 1:13.534 +10.708 12:58:00.482
4 56.973 +1.781 13:00:47.090 2 1:09.138 +6.312 12:59:09.620
5 56.491 +1.299 13:01:43.581 3 1:08.586 +5.760 13:00:18.206
6 57.349 +2.157 13:02:40.930 4 1:06.696 +3.870 13:01:24.902
7 58.211 +3.019 13:03:39.141 5 1:04.198 +1.372 13:02:29.100
8 55.192 - 13:04:34.333 6 1:06.237 +3.411 13:03:35.337
9 56.005 +0.813 13:05:30.338 7 1:03.877 +1.051 13:04:39.214
10 55.668 +0.476 13:06:26.006 8 1:03.109 +0.283 13:05:42.323
9 1:02.826 - 13:06:45.149
(63) Afonso Monteiro
1 1:10.879 +14.884 12:57:53.869 (72) Cristiano Pedroso
2 1:03.302 +7.307 12:58:57.171 1 1:11.965 +9.062 12:57:56.965
3 1:01.840 +5.845 12:59:59.011 2 1:09.396 +6.493 12:59:06.361
4 59.579 +3.584 13:00:58.590 3 1:07.732 +4.829 13:00:14.093
5 58.454 +2.459 13:01:57.044 4 1:05.816 +2.913 13:01:19.909
6 57.158 +1.163 13:02:54.202 5 1:06.365 +3.462 13:02:26.274
7 55.995 - 13:03:50.197 6 1:06.425 +3.522 13:03:32.699
8 57.550 +1.555 13:04:47.747 7 1:04.330 +1.427 13:04:37.029
9 57.730 +1.735 13:05:45.477 8 1:04.476 +1.573 13:05:41.505
10 57.181 +1.186  13:06:42.658 9 1:02.903 - 13:06:44.408
(61) Marco Brigido (66) Mariana Monteiro
1 1:16.507 +16.839  12:58:02.155 1 1:12.437 +9.377  12:57:59.014
2 1:05.720 +6.052 12:59:07.875 2 1:09.586 +6.526 12:59:08.600
3 1:03.633 +3.965 13:00:11.508 3 1:08.918 +5.858 13:00:17.518
4 1:00.620 +0.952 13:01:12.128 4 1:10.271 +7.211 13:01:27.789
5 1:00.053 +0.385 13:02:12.181 5 1:07.689 +4.629 13:02:35.478
6 1:02.747 +3.079 13:03:14.928 6 1:04.620 +1.560 13:03:40.098
7 1:00.593 +0.925 13:04:15.521 7 1:04.522 +1.462 13:04:44.620
8 59.668 - 13:05:15.189 8 1:03.135 +0.075 13:05:47.755
9 1:00.544 +0.876  13:06:15.733 9 __ 1:03.060 | - 13:06:50.815
(67) Rafael Ribeiro (60) Kevin
1 1:13.410 +13.461 12:58:01.429 1 1:17.651 +12.466 12:58:07.010
2 1:05.306 +5.357 12:59:06.735 2 1:10.570 +5.385 12:59:17.580
3 1:01.920 +1.971 13:00:08.655 3 1:09.458 +4.273 13:00:27.038
4 1:00.220 +0.271 13:01:08.875 4 1:08.914 +3.729 13:01:35.952
5 1:01.046 +1.097 13:02:09.921 5 1:06.679 +1.494 13:02:42.631
6 1:12.658 +12709  13:03:22.579 6 _ 1:05.185 | - 13:03:47.816
7 1:01.596 +1.647 13:04:24.175 7 1:05.347 +0.162 13:04:53.163
8 59.949 - 13:05:24.124 8 1:05.193 +0.008 13:05:58.356
9 1:01.713 +1.764 13:06:25.837
(64) Alexandre Carreira
(62) Rita Pereira 1 1:16.603 +8.245 12:58:01.289
1 1:10.339 +9.500 12:57:52.100 2 1:12.091 +3.733 12:59:13.380
2 1:04.393 +3.554 12:58:56.493 3 1:10.738 +2.380 13:00:24.118
3 1:04.419 +3.580 13:00:00.912 4 1:13.439 +5.081 13:01:37.557
4 1:00.839 - 13:01:01.751 5 1:10.740 +2.382 13:02:48.297
5 1:05.661 +4.822  13:02:07.412 6 1:13.173 +4.815  13:04:01.470
6 1:03.759 +2.920 13:03:11.171 7 1:08.358 - 13:05:09.828
7 1:04.998 +4.159 13:04:16.169 8 1:13.589 +5.231 13:06:23.417
8 1:06.630 +5.791 13:05:22.799
9 1:02.343 +1.504 13:06:25.142
(74) Andre Gregorio
1 1:10.433 +7.920 12:57:53.537
2 1:05.334 +2.821 12:58:58.871
3 1:04.013 +1.500 13:00:02.884
4 1:02.513 | - 13:01:05.397
5 1:03.982 +1.469 13:02:09.379
6 1:05.672 +3.159 13:03:15.051
7 1:02.748 +0.235 13:04:17.799
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